
Air Cdre. A K M Harun Chowdhury

Chairman

Civil Aviation Authority of Bangladesh

Headquarters, Kurmitola

Dhaka – 1229

Bangladesh.

Phone:
880-2-8911122

Fax :    880-2-8913322

Email:
caab@bangla.net
Mr. Phala Dorji

Director

Department of Civil Aviation

Ministry of Communications

Royal Government of Bhutan

Paro, Bhutan

Phone: 975-8-271910

Fax :    975-8-271909

Email:
aviation@druknet.bt
Mr. Satendra Singh

Director General

Dte. General of Civil Aviation

Opposite Safdarjung Airport

New Delhi – 110003

India

Phone:  91-11-24620784

Fax : 
 91-11-24652760

Email:
dgoffice@dgca.nic.in
Mr. Mahmood Razee

Director General

Civil Aviation Department

Ministry of Transport and Civil Aviation 

7th Floor, PA Complex

Hillaleemagu,  Male’ 

Republic of Maldives

Phone:  960 324983

Fax :     960 323039

Email:
civav@aviainfo.gov.mv
Mr. Rajesh Raj Dali

Director General 

Civil Aviation Authority of Nepal

Babar Mahal

Kathmandu, Nepal 

Phone: 977-1-4262387

Fax :    977-1-4262516

Email:
cnsatm@mos.com.np
Air Marshal (R) Pervez Akhtar Nawaz

Director General Civil Aviation Authority Pakistan

HQs. Civil Aviation Authority 

Jinnah International Airport

Karachi - B 75200

Pakistan

Phone:  92-21-9248720-21

Fax : 
 92-21-9248722

Email :  dgcaa@caapakistan.com.pk  

Mr. H.M.C. Nimalsiri

Director General of Civil Aviation and

Chief Executive Officer

Civil Aviation Authority of Sri Lanka

Colombo - 03, Sri Lanka

Phone:  94-11-2333447

Fax : 
 94-11-2424540

Email:
sldgca@slt.lk
Mr. A.  Sanchez, 

Director, 

Technical Co–operation Bureau 

ICAO, Montreal, 

Quebec, Canada

Ph. No.  514- 954-8342

Fax No.: 514-954-6077

Email:
icaohq@icao.int
Mr. L. B. Shah

Regional Director

ICAO Asia and Pacific Office

Bangkok, Thailand

Ph. No.:  66-2-537-8189

Fax No.: 66-2-537-8199

Email: icao_apac@bangkok.icao.int

Mr. W. R. Voss
Director Air Navigation Bureau

ICAO, Montreal

Quebec, Canada

Fax :   1-514-9546077

Email:  BVoss@icao.int
Mr. Andre Auer

Chief Executive Officer 

Joint Aviation Authority (Central Office)

Saturnsstraat  8 – 10

P. O. Box 3000,  2130 KA 

Hoofddorp, The Netherlands

Phone:  3123 567 9700

Fax :     3123 562 1714
Email:
ceo@jaa.nl
Mr Daniel Calleja Crespo 
DG TREN Directorate F "Air Transport" 
European Commission 
DM 24 05/153 
Rue de la Loi, 200 
1049 Brussels (Belgium) 
Tel.  32 22 95 6203

Fax: 32 22 96 4694 
E-mail : Daniel.Calleja-Crespo@cec.eu.int 
Mr. Jocelyn Fajardo

International Air Safety Cooperation

European Commission

DG TREN- Unit F3 Air Safety

DM 24 – 6/21

Brussels, Belgium

Phone:  322 296 5399

Fax :     322 296 7082

Email:   Jocelyn.FAJARDO@cec.eu.int 

Mr Roberto Salvarani 
DG TREN Unit F3 "Air Safety and Environment" 
European Commission 
DM 24 05/139 
Rue de la Loi, 200 
1049 Brussels (Belgium) 
Tel. +32 22 96 84 82 
E-mail : Roberto.Salvarani@cec.eu.int  
Mr. Patrick Goudou

Executive Director

European Aviation Safety Agency

Office G-12 02/74

Rue de Geneve 12

B-1049 Brussels

Phone: 32(0) 2/ 2988312

Fax:     32(0) 2/ 2986649

Mr. Thaddee Sulocki

Head of International Cooperation EASA

Postfach 10 12 53,   D-50452 Koln, Germany

Fax:   49 (221) 89990 5507 

Email:  thaddee.sulocki@easa.eu.int 

Mr. Wolfgang E. Engler 

Vice President 

Product Integrity Division

Airbus Industrie

1 Rond Point Maurice Bellonte

31707 Blagnac, France

Phone:   

Fax :    335 619 34271  

Email:
WOLFGANG.E.ENGLER@airbus.com
Mr. Andre Quet

Director Airworthiness Standards

Product Integrity Division

Airbus Industrie

1 Rond Point Maurice Bellonte

31707 Blagnac, France

Phone:   335 619 33049

Fax :      335 619 34271

Email:
andre.quet@airbus.com 

Mr. Andreas Kohn

Director International Airworthiness Cooperation

Product Integrity Division

Airbus S.A.S.

1 Rond Point Maurice Bellonte

31707 Blagnac Cedex

France

Phone :  33 (0) 5 61 93 43 34

Fax :      33 (0) 5 61 93 42 71

E mail :   andreas.kohn@airbus.com 

Mr. Erick FERRANDEZ

Manager Int'l Airworthiness Cooperation

Product Integrity Division – EAI

AIRBUS

1 Round Point Maurice Bellonte

31707 Blagnac Cedex

France

Phone: + 33 (0) 5 62 11 85 52

Fax:      + 33 (0) 5 61 93 42 71

Email: erick.ferrandez@airbus.com

Mr. Christian Alcindor
Manager, Strategic Initiatives
Bombardier Inc.
800 Rene-Levesque Blvd. West
Montreal, Quebec, Canada
H3B 1Y8
Tel.: +1 (514) 861-9481 ext. 3435
Fax: +1 (514) 861-2740
christian.alcindor@bombardier.com

Mr. John Hancock

A/Director, Office of International Aviation

Federal Aviation Administration

800, Independence Avenue S. W

Washington, DC 20591    USA

Phone: 1 202 267 3213

Fax :    1 202 267 5032

Email: 

Ms. Nancy Graham

Director, Asia - Pacific Region

FAA - IAO

American Embassy

27 Napier Road, Singapore 258508

Phone:   65-6543-1466

Fax :      65-6543-1952

Email:
 nancy.graham@faa.gov 
Mr. Kyle Olsen

Manager, Continued Operational Safety

FAA, Transport Airplane Directorate

1601 Lind Avenue, 

S. W. Renton, WA  98055 – 4056

USA

Phone: 1-425 227 1025

Fax :    1-425 227 1100

Email :
Kyle.Olsen@faa.gov
Mr. Merlin Preuss

Director General, Civil Aviation

Transport Canada

Place de Villee, Tower C

5th Floor

Ottawa, Ontario KIA 0N8, 

Canada

Phone: 1 613 990 1322

Fax:     1 613 957 4208

E mail:  preussm@tc.gc.ca 

Mr. Michel Wachenheim

Directeur General de l’ Aviation Civile

50, rue Henry Farman

75720 Paris cedex 15

France 

Phone : 33 1 58 09 36 94

Fax :      33 1 58 09 38 64

Copy : Mr. Francisco MENA

Phone: 33 (0) 1 58 09 46 44

Fax:      33 (0) 1 58 09 37 58

Email: Francisco.mena@aviation-civile.gouv.fr
Captain Chester L. Ekstrand

Vice President,  Operational Regulatory Affairs

Commercial Airplanes Group

The Boeing Company

P. O. Box 3707, MC 67 - UX

Seattle, Washington  98124 – 2207, USA
Phone: 1 425 234 8203

Fax:     1 425 237 3992

Email: chester.l.ekstrand@boeing.com
Ms. Marlene Nelson

Director, Aviation System Safety

Commercial Airplanes Group

The Boeing Company

P. O. Box 3707, MC 67 – PR

Seattle, Washington  98124-2207, USA
Phone:   1 425 237 8298

Fax:       1 425 237 8188

Email: marlene.d.nelson@boeing.com 

 Mr. Paul D. Russell

Chief Engineer, Airplane Safety

Boeing Commercial Airplanes

P.O.Box  3707 MC 67-TC

Seattle, WA 98 124-2207

USA

Phone: (425) 237-3383

Fax:     (425) 234-4649

Email:
 Paul.D.Russell@boeing.com
COPY :

Capt. Glenn Herpst

Email:  gherpst@icao.int 

Mr. Wolfgang Sander-Fischer

Email:  wsanderfischer@icao.int 

Capt. Michel Beland

Email: mbeland@icao.int 
Mr. Andrew H. Tiede

Email:  atiede@bangkok.icao.int 

Mr. Howard Nesbitt

Email:  howard.nesbitt@faa.gov
Mr. David M. Smith

Email:  david.m.smith@faa.gov 
Capt. Neil Jonasson

Email : jonassonn@iata.org
Mr. Eric Dormoy

Email : eric.dormoy@eu-asia.be 

Mr. Jean-Claude Bugnet

Secretary IFFAS, ICAO Headquarters

Email: jcbugnet@icao.int 

Capt. Len J. Cormier

Email : lencormier@coscap-na.org
Capt. Ronald W.Allendorfer

Email : cseabkk@bkk4.loxinfo.co.th
Ms. Nida Baierl

Email : nbaierl@bangkok.icao.int
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